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Auckland Centre
Women’s Open Singles

2024-25
2023-24
2022-23
2021-22
2020-21
2019-20
2018-19
2017-18
2016-17
2015-16
2014-15
2013-14
2012-13
2011-12
2010-11
2009-10
2008-09
2007-08
2006-07

Jessie Macaw
Adele Ineson
Bronwyn Stevens
Not played

Not played

Selina Goddard
Linda Ralph

Paris Baker

Deb White

Jenny Jones

Anne Bateman
Marilyn McLeod
Elaine McClintock
Emma Waerehu
Elaine McClintock
Elaine McClintock
Jo Babich

Marilyn McLeod

Colleen Earl

Tairua BC
Takapuna

North East Valley

Takapuna
Carlton Cornwall
Te Atatu Peninsula
Hinuera

Pt Chevalier
Hikurangi
Tauranga South
Browns Bay
Mangere

Browns Bay
Browns Bay
Carlton Cornwall
Tauranga South

Nelson




